
 
 

 
 

AGENDA 
April 16, 2015 

Metro Office Building 2nd floor, Davidson Conference Room 
800 2nd Avenue South, Nashville 

 

Commissioners:   Jane Alvis, Dr. Ruth Ross Edmonds, Laurie Eskind, Matt Fischer, Don Hardin, Clay Haynes, Larry Keeton, 
Meg MacFadyen, Joseph (Pepe) Presley, Stephanie Pruitt, Marielena Ramos, Paula Roberts, Hope 
Stringer, Santi Tefel, and Sherry West  

 
 

A. Call to Order 
 

B. Approval of minutes:   March, 2015  
 
C.       Operations 

 Strategic Planning Public  Roll-Out Update 

 HR Hiring Update 

 Artisan Manufacturing Zoning Text Amendment Update 
 

D. Community Arts 

 THRIVE Proposal Approval 
 

E.  Public Art 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Important Dates  

Fri, Apr 17, 2015 8:30-10am  Panelist Orientation Training: Option 2 
Fri, Apr 17, 2015 11:30-1pm  Panelist Orientation Training: Option 3 
Tues, Apr 21, 2015 10-5:30pm  Adjudication mtg. – Basic 2 Operating Support 
Wed, Apr 22, 2015 9:30-5pm  Adjudication mtg. – Basic 1 Operating Support  
Fri, Apr 24, 2015 10-11am  Artober Nashville Community Partner Meeting 
Wed, Apr 29, 2015 1:30-2:30pm *  Metro Arts Strategic Plan Public Rollout (Nashville Children’s Theatre) 
Wed, May 6, 2015 10am   Grant Panel mtg. – Creation Project Support 
Thurs, May 7, 2015 10am   Grant Panel mtg. – Arts Access Project Support #1 
Fri, May 8, 2015 10am   Grant Panel mtg. - Arts Access Project Support #2 
Mon, May 11, 2015 10am   Grant Panel mtg. - Basic 3 Operating Support 
Wed, May 13, 2015 10am   Grant Panel mtg. - Basic 4 Operating Support 
Thurs, May 14, 2015 1:30pm   PAC meeting 
Thurs, May 14, 2015 5:30pm *  Arts & Culture Mayoral Forum (Nashville Children’s Theatre) 
Fri, May 15, 2015 10am    Grant Panel mtg. – After-School Arts Project Support 
Thurs, May 21, 2015  Noon   Metro Arts Commission meeting 
 


